Darjeeling Situates Under Champasari Gram Panchayat Bounded By :- East :- 14 Feet Wide Road, West :- Land Of Vendors, North :- 35 Feet Wide Kutcha Road, South : -
Land Of Vendors Sold To Shanki Shil Sharma.

1.
10023957

MR. SANJAY SHILSHARMA
S/O SURJA SHIL SHARMA
MRS. RATNA SHILSHARMA
W/O SANJAY SHILSHARMA

Rs. 8,96,209/-
(Rupees Eight Lakh Ninety
Six Thousand Two Hundred

Nine Only)
-------- 12-06-2024

Rs. 22,50,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Two Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only )

Rs.
2,25,000 /-

(Rupees Two
Lakh Twenty Five
Thousand Only )

Rs.9,62,826/-
( Rupees Nine Lakh Sixty

Two Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty Six Only)

Physical

Notice u/s 13(2) of
SARFAESI Act, 2002

Anotice is hereby given that the following borrower(s) have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them
from the bank of the loans have been classified as Non performing Assets (NPA).